FEB/15/2019/FRI 11:42 AM	FAX No.	P. 001/00
2/16/2019	Division of Corporations	
DIC	vision des protects of S Electronic Fileg Cover mee	
	El tronic Fi g Cover hee	
	se print has page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax au nown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the docume	
	((((H19000053981 3)))	
Note: DO]	H190000539813ABC3	n this page.
	Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381	19 F
From:	Account Name : EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC. Account Number : I2000000146 Phone : (305)444-4994 Fax Number : (305)444-4977	EB 15 AM IO: CHANT OF STA MINSSEE, FLOR
ann	the email address for this business entity to be used for ual report mailings. Enter only one email address please	ਜਿੰਦੀ ਨੇ ਤੋਂ
Ema.	il Address:	
F	LORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION COAST TO COAST TROPICAL FRUIT, CORP.	
	Certificate of Status 0	
	Certified Copy 1	
	Page Count 04	K. PAGE
~ <u>~</u>	Estimated Charge \$78.75	FEB 1 8 2019
-		
		



~

FAX No.

	•	7 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
name of the corpor	COAST TO COAST TRO	OPICAL FRUIT, CORP.	_
TICLE II PRIN	CIPAL OFFICE		
09 NW 9 LAN <u>E</u>	Principal street address	Meiling address, if dit SAME	fferent is:
AMI, FL 33182			
<u>TICLE III PURP</u>	OSE ANY A	ND LAWFUL BUSINESS	
purpose tor witton	une comportation in organization in		
		······································	
<u></u>	, <u>,,,,</u> ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
TICLE IV SHAL number of shares o	IES SHARES: 100 f stock is:	· · · · ·	
number of shares o	f stock is:		
number of shares o <u>MCLE V INTI</u> Name and Tit	f stock is: <u>AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> le: LISCOR NIV 9 LANE	Name and Title:	
number of shares o	f stock is: <u>AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> le: 13609 NW 9 LANE		
number of shares o <u>MCLE V INTI</u> Name and Tit	f stock is: <u>AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> le: LISCOR NIV 9 LANE	Name and Title:	
number of shares o <u>MCLE V INTI</u> Name and Tit	f stock is: <u>AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> le: 13609 NW 9 LANE	Name and Title:	
number of shares o <u>MCLE V INTI</u> Name and Tit Address	f stock is: <u>AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> <u>ZENAIDA ZERRAPIO (P/D)</u> 13609 NW 9 LANE <u>MIAMI, FL 33182</u>	Name and Title: Address:	
number of shares o <u>MCLE V INTI</u> Name and Tit Address	f stock is: <u>AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> <u>ZENAIDA ZERRAPIO (P/D)</u> 13609 NW 9 LANE <u>MIAMI, FL 33182</u>	Name and Title:	
number of shares o <u>MCLE V INTI</u> Name and Tit Address	f stock is: <u>AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> <u>ZENAIDA ZERRAPIO (P/D)</u> 13609 NW 9 LANE <u>MIAMI, FL 33182</u>	Name and Title: Address:	
number of shares o <u>MCLE V INTI</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Titi	f stock is: <u>AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> <u>ZENAIDA ZERRAPIO (P/D)</u> 13609 NW 9 LANE <u>MIAMI, FL 33182</u> 	Name and Title: Address:	
number of shares o <u>MCLE V INTI</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Titi	f stock is: <u>AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> <u>ZENAIDA ZERRAPIO (P/D)</u> 13609 NW 9 LANE <u>MIAMI, FL 33182</u> 	Name and Title: Address:	
number of shares o <u>MCLE V INTI</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Titi	f stock is: <u>AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> <u>ZENAIDA ZERRAPIO (P/D)</u> 13609 NW 9 LANE <u>MIAMI, FL 33182</u> 	Name and Title: Address:	
number of shares o <u>TICLE V INTTI</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Titl Address	f stock is:	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address:	
number of shares o <u>MCLE V INTI</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Titl Address	f stock is:	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	
number of shares o <u>TICLE V INTTI</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Titl Address	f stock is:	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	
number of shares o <u>MCLE V INTI</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Titl Address	f stock is:	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	

FEB/15/2019/FRI 11:42 AM

Name and Title:	Name and	1 Title:
Address	Address:	<u> </u>

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

ZENAIDA SERRAPIO

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

2460 W 60 PLACE BLDG 13 APT 105

Name:

z

Address:

HIALEAH, FL 33016

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the incorporator is:

Name:	ZENAIDA SERRAPIO	
Address:	2460 W 60 PLACE BLDG 13 APT 106	
	HIALEAH, FL 33016	

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

(OPTIONAL)

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate. I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

ut they Required Signature/Registered Agent

02/13/2019 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the faces stated herein are true. I am uware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

wall Unap Required Signature Ancorporator

02/13/2019 Date

i

AFFIDAVIT

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared, Zenaida Serrapio who after being first duly sworn, under oath, deposes and says:

- 1. She undersigned is the sole President of COAST TO COAST TROPICAL FRUIT, CORP. a Florida corporation, filed with the Florida Department of State on April 03, 2017.
- 2. The undersigned hereby consents to and authorizes the use of the name COAST TO COAST TROPICAL FRUIT, CORP.
- 3. The undersigned has personal knowledge of the facts and matters set forth herein and therefore has no intentions of reinstating the Dissolved entity.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NAUGHT.

Zenálda Serrapió

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE

PERSONALLY, appeared before me, Zenaida Serraplo who is personally known to me, who being by me first duly sworn, acknowledges that he signed the foregoing for the purposes therein expressed.

WITNESS my hand and seal this 13 day of February, 2019.

)) SS:

)

Public Nota YANET AVILA Notary Public - State of Florida Commission # GG 034057 My Comm, Expires Jan 23, 2021 Bonded through National Notary Assn.